# New C\_TADM\_22 Test Materials & Valid C\_TADM\_22 Test Engine [Q21-Q40]



New C\_TADM\_22 Test Materials & Valid C\_TADM\_22 Test Engine C\_TADM\_22 Updated Exam Dumps [2022] Practice Valid Exam Dumps Question

NO.21 How can you register multiple SAP Gateway services simultaneously? Note: There are 2 correct answers to

## this question.

- \* Using task list SAP\_GATEWAY\_ACTIVATE\_ODATA\_SERV.
- \* Using task list SAP\_GATEWAY\_BASIC\_CONFIG.
- \* Using transaction /IWFND/GW\_CLIENT.
- \* Using transaction /IWFND/MAINT\_SERVICE.

NO.22 What are prerequisites to use the Software Update Manager to apply SAP Support Packages to an AS

ABAP-based SAP system? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- \* A Stack XML file must exist.
- \* The SUM archive must have been provided to the SAP Host Agent
- \* The SAP Host Agent must have been configured by SUM.
- \* The SUM archive must have been extracted.

\* The latest SAP kernel patch has been applied to the SAP system

NO.23 You are logged onto an AS ABAP-based SAP system. What happens when you release a task of a transport

request that contains changes to a program?

- \* A data file and a cofile are created.
- \* The object list is handed over to the transport request.
- \* The repository locks are released.
- \* A version is created in version management

NO.24 You are working in an AS ABAP-based SAP system that runs on Linux. here is the spool data stored when

you use the value 'G' for the profile parameter rspo/store\_location?

- \* /usr/sap/<SID>/D<nn>/work
- \* /usr/sap/<SID>/sys/global
- \* /usr/sap/<SID>/D<nn>/data
- \* /usr/sap/<SID>/sys/profile

NO.25 During the import of a transport request, which tools write log files to the tmp subdirectory of the transport

directory? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- \* RDDMNTAB
- \* R3load
- \* R3trans
- \* RDDMASGL
- \* Tp

NO.26 When releasing a workbench request from the development system, what are prerequisites for an export to

take place? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- \* Repository objects within the workbench request must be assigned to a package.
- \* A delivery route from the development system to a subsequent system must exist.
- \* Repository objects within the workbench request must be assigned to the same transport layer.
- \* Packages used by objects in the workbench request must be assigned to a valid transport layer.
- \* A consolidation route from the development system to a subsequent system must exist.

NO.27 Your SAP S/4HANA Server system consists of an ABAP Central Services instance, a Primary

Application Server instance, and two Additional Application Server instances. How many system

profile files are evaluated for this SAP system during system start?

- \* 9
- \* 5
- \* 8
- \* 4

NO.28 When performing a local client copy, which client copy profiles are available? Note: There are 3 correct

answers to this question.

\* Client-specific customizing and cross-client customizing

- \* Client-specific customizing including the authorization profiles
- \* Application data and user master data
- \* User master data, user roles, and authorization profiles
- \* All client data except change documents

NO.29 In an SAP S/4HANA Server system, a target system alias, FIORI, is maintained for source system alias

S4FIN. Which connection is relevant for the extraction of back-end catalogs with alias S4FIN?

- \* S4FIN RFC
- \* FIORI RFC
- \* S4FIN\_HTTPS
- \* FIORI HTTPS

NO.30 Under which Java System Properties category do you find an AS Java-based Manager in the SAP NetWeaver

Administrator (NWA)?

- \* Kernel
- \* VM Environment
- \* Applications
- \* Services

NO.31 You have passed the initial authentication for an SAP Fiori transactional app. Which authentication

technology is used for subsequent OData calls of this app?

- \* SAML 2.0
- \* X.509 client certificates
- \* SAP logon tickets
- \* ABAP Session Security

NO.32 Which services can you stop in the SAP HANA cockpit from the SYSTEMDB Manage Services app?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- \* Daemon
- \* Preprocessor
- \* Index server
- \* Compile server

NO.33 How does SAP HANA encrypt the data persistence layer?

- \* By row level
- \* By page level
- \* By column level
- \* By table level

NO.34 What can you configure by maintaining table HTTPURLLOC?

- \* The hostname of the URL launched by transaction /UI2/FLP
- \* The URL of a local Web server for user assistance resources
- \* The URL used by classic applications
- \* The path of the URL launched by transaction /UI2/FLP

NO.35 You want to perform rapid activation for SAP Fiori. In what order should you run the task lists?

\* 1. SAP\_GW\_FIORI\_ERP\_ONE\_CLNT\_SETUP 2. SAP\_FIORI\_FOUNDATION\_S4 3.

## SAP\_FIORI\_CONTENT\_ACTIVATION

\* 1. SAP\_FIORI\_FOUNDATION\_S4 2. SAP\_GW\_FIORI\_ERP\_ONE\_CLNT\_SETUP 3.

#### SAP FIORI CONTENT ACTIVATION

\* 1. SAP\_GW\_FIORI\_ERP\_ONE\_CLNT\_SETUP 2. SAP\_FIORI\_CONTENT\_ACTIVATION 3.

### SAP FIORI FOUNDATION S4

\* 1. SAP\_FIORI\_FOUNDATION\_S4 2. SAP\_FIORI\_CONTENT\_ACTIVATION 3.

# SAP\_GW\_FIORI\_ERP\_ONE\_CLNT\_SETUP

NO.36 How can the system database administrator disable tenant database functionalities? Note: There are 2 correct

answers to this question.

- \* Using the hdbuserstore tool
- \* Using the Manage Restricted Features app
- \* Using the Manage Database Configuration app
- \* Using the resident hdblcm tool

NO.37 Which actions can be performed with the Software Update Manager (SUM) for an AS ABAP-based SAP

system? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- \* Applying an SAP kernel patch
- \* Applying a SPAM/SAINT update
- \* Correcting software information via a CISI run
- \* Installing an SAP Host Agent
- \* Setting up the Transport Management System (TMS)

NO.38 Which processes can run optionally as part of ABAP SAP Central Services (ASCS)? Note: There are 2 correct

answers to this question.

- \* RFC Gateway
- \* Message Server
- \* Enqueue Server
- \* SAP Web Dispatcher

NO.39 Which app types need SAP HANA as system database? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- \* Analytical apps
- \* Fact sheet apps
- \* Transactional apps
- \* Classic applications

NO.40 Which file systems are supported for the data and log volumes of the SAP HANA 2.0 database system? Note:

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- \* OCFS2
- \* Btrfs
- \* XFS

| This page was exported from - Free Exams Dumps Materials Export date: Thu Nov 21 14:32:04 2024 / +0000 GMT   |
|--|
| * GPFS   |
|  |
|  |
| C_TADM_22 Sample with Accurate & Updated Questions: <a href="https://www.dumpsmaterials.com/C">https://www.dumpsmaterials.com/C</a> TADM 22-real-torrent.html] |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |